TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011
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Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO
50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi MAN 24.47

TASSO Alessandro
AIELLI Andrea
ABBATE Valerio
MILANI Sonny
BENCIVENNI Spartaco
SPADARO Samuele
GODANI Corrado
RIGANTI Fabio
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Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 11:05

LOSCHI Davide
DELFINO Marco
CAVALLERA Flavio
APROSIO Riccardo
PICCARDO Luca
SERENA Francesco
BONZANO Riccardo
FERRETTI Leonardo
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BRANDIMARTE Lorenzo
PATRUNO Francesco Albert
POGGI Elia

BOBBIO Alessandro
BRUSA Riccardo

ROSSI Tiziano
BARTOLETTI Edoardo
BOSSO Lorenzo
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4 PONCINI Elia

6 LEVA Andrea

3 SARALE Nicola

5 CORREA VARGAS Oscar Ales
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Finale
Serie 1

Junior Pentathlon Asti
Team Insubrika asd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Cuneo Nuoto

Riviera Nuoto Sanremo
Team Insubrika asd
Chiavari Nuoto

Team Insubrika asd

Serie 2

Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Crocera Stadium

Cuneo Nuoto

Club Bordighera

Andrea Doria

Team Insubrika asd

NC Montecarlo - Casale M
Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig.

Serie 3

Cuneo Nuoto

Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Ideanuoto Albenga
Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig.
Team Insubrika asd
Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig.
Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig.
Lib Nuoto Cuneo

Serie 4

Junior Pentathlon Asti
Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig.
Lib Nuoto Cuneo
Crocera Stadium

25.76
25.91
25.93
26.20
27.23
27.64
28.51
28.63
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28.79
29.89
29.95
30.01
30.16

28.69
30.55
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30.96
31.04
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Genova
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO
50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi MAN 24.47
Finale
Riepilogo

1 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 25.76
2 AIELLI Andrea 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 25.91
3 ABBATE Valerio 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 25.93
4 MILANI Sonny 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 26.20
5 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.23
6 LOSCHI Davide 1996 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.33
7 SPADARO Samuele 1995 ITA Team Insubrika asd 27.64
8 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.36
9 CAVALLERA Flavio 1997 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.39
10 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.51
11 RIGANTI Fabio 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 28.63
12 BRANDIMARTE Lorenzo 1997 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 28.69
13 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Club Bordighera 28.79
14 PICCARDO Luca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.89
15 SERENA Francesco 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.95
16 BONZANO Riccardo 1997 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.01
17 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.16
18 PATRUNO Francesco Albert 1997 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 30.55
19 POGGI Elia 1997 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 30.77
20 BOBBIO Alessandro 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.96
21 BRUSA Riccardo 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 31.04
22 ROSSI Tiziano 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 31.32
23 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 31.46
24 PONCINI Elia 1997 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 31.52
25 BOSSO Lorenzo 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.34
26 LEVA Andrea 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 32.94
27 SARALE Nicola 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.37
28 CORREA VARGAS Oscar Ales 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 33.71
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